Western Kentucky University

TopSCHOLAR®

Manuscript Collection Finding Aids

Manuscripts

8-3-2020

Republican Party - Estill County, Kentucky (SC 3553)

Manuscripts & Folklife Archives Western Kentucky University, mssfa@wku.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/dlsc_mss_fin_aid



Part of the United States History Commons

Recommended Citation

Folklife Archives, Manuscripts &, "Republican Party - Estill County, Kentucky (SC 3553)" (2020). Manuscript Collection Finding Aids. Paper 4868. https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/dlsc_mss_fin_aid/4868

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by TopSCHOLAR®. It has been accepted for inclusion in Manuscript Collection Finding Aids by an authorized administrator of TopSCHOLAR®. For more information, please contact topscholar@wku.edu.

Manuscripts & Folklife Archives Department of Library Special Collections Western Kentucky University Bowling Green, KY 42101-1092

Descriptive Inventory

SC 3553 **REPUBLICAN Party – Estill County, Kentucky**

1 folder. 9 items. 1919-1920. Originals.

SC1987.1.1095

BIBLIOGRAPHIC RECORD

SC REPUBLICAN Party – Estill County, 1919-1920 3553 Kentucky

> Miscellaneous correspondence relating to the activities of the Estill County, Kentucky Republican Committee. Topics discussed include the election of Governor Edwin Morrow, assessment of post-World War I political sentiment, investigation of political campaign expenditures, party publications, and the coming 1920 election. Also includes a blank form for polling voters in the county school districts.

> > 1 folder. 9 items. Originals. SC1987.1.1095

SUBJECT ANALYTICS

Elections and election campaigns – Estill County, 1919, 1920 Fess, Simeon Davison, 1861-1936 Havs. William Harrison "Will," 1879-1954 - Correspondence Morrow, Edwin Porch, 1877-1935 - Relating to Newton, David N., 1869-1950 - Correspondence Politics – Estill County, 1919-1920 Stanley, Augustus Owsley, 1867-1958 - Comments about, 1920 Walker, John Wade, 1887-1960 - Correspondence Wilson, Thomas Woodrow, 1856-1924 - Relating to

Niedermeier 08/03/2020